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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUNEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDUN NASEER A

MUHAMMAD HAROON

QASIM ALI

MOTI ULLAH

ABDUL RAZZAQ

SAJID RAHMAN

HUMIZ HAMID HAMZA

DR. HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

HAFIZ OBAID UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

AZHAR IQBAL

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

HAJI SHOUKAT ALI

ABDUL HAFEEZ

QARI MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASEER A

HAJI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ABDUL HAMID

SAIF ULLAH

DOST MUHAMMAD

KHALIL-UR-RAHMAN

ABDUL HAMID

SHER MUHAMMAD

ABDUL REHMAN

ALAM SHER

MUHAMMAD MUNSHA

NAJABAT KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

29100085

29100089

29100379

29100256

29100180

29100156

29100169

29100232

29100105

29100019

29100008

29100207

29100054

29100219

29100160

OKARA

JHANG

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KASUR

KHANEWAL

KHUSHAB

M.B. Din

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
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Application
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Domicile Status
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Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ISLAMIAT - MALE   -  (BS-18)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

15 Case #  54B2017
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

GHULAM SARWAR

KHIZAR HAYAT

AMJAD JAVAID BUTT

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

HAFIZ HAMID REHMAN

ZAHID MAHMOOD

ABDUL ROUF

KHADIM HUSSAIN

IFTIKHAR QADEER

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ALLAH DITTA BUTT

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL SATTAR HAMID

ABDUS SALAM

SHAMS UL HAQ

ALLAH DITTA

MOHAMMAD ASLAM SAIF

ABDUL WAHID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

29100157

29100069

29100059

29100213

29100370

29100070

29100228

29100098

29100225

29100326

29100195

29100237

LAHORE

NAROWAL

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

M. GARH

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

SHAFIQ UR RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM ULLAH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD SARAM

LUQMAN HAYDER

MUHAMMAD HASIB

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

NASSAR MAHMOOD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ GHAN

BILAL AHMED

MUHMMAD LATIF

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HASAN

ABDUL LATIF QADRI

ABDUL REHMAN

HAFIZ ABDUL RAZZAQ SAEEDI

ABDUL GHANI

PIR BUKHSH

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

29100329

29100146

29100066

29100305

29100068

29100582

29100081

29100505

29100366

29100001

29100336

29100354

T.T. SINGH

KASUR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAYYAH

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD DAUD

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

JAWAD MAHMOOD KHAKWANI

MUHAMMAD ARFAN

MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ -UR- REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI ASIM

MANZUR-UL-HAQ

ABDUL HAYEE

HAKOOMAT YAR KHAKWANI

BASHIR AHMAD

FAQEER ULLAH

ALLAH WASAAYA QADRI

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

29100137

29100426

29100055

29100488

29100384

29100289

29100044

VEHARI

ATTOCK

KHUSHAB

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


